Rank Competitor(s)
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Jacob Jiang

Leo Wang

Jerry Chang
Marvin Muwen Ye
Nikolas Johnson

Club

Champs ISC of BC
Champs ISC of BC
Sungod SC
Connaught SC
Connaught SC

Aiden Feng Champs ISC of BC
Zixiao Liu Champs ISC of BC
Matthew Jian Connaught SC
Aiden Lynch Nanaimo FSC
Azzan Ma Connaught SC
Angela Tremblay
Skate Canada

Date:

7-Nov-2024

2025 SUPER SERIES BC/YT SECTION CHAMPIONSHIPS

Oceanside Place, Parksville, BC
November 7 to November 10, 2024

Section

BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK

10:17:57AM

Pre-Juvenile Men

Category Result Summary

29.32
28.19
24.61
22.51
21.07
20.90
20.61
17.84
17.09
14.00
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29.32
28.19
24.61
22.51
21.07
20.90
20.61
17.84
17.09
14.00

Susan Heffernan

Patinage Canada



